:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9033982

May 09, 2024 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 282,311 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 831417 - 0.062422875 ETH®
185.84 USD

2 831418 - 0.018064030 ETH®
53.78 USD

3 831419 - 0.018138394 ETH®
54.00 USD

4 831420 - 0.154929293 ETH®
461.25 USD

S 831421 - 0.018121572 ETH®
53.95 USD

6 831422 - 0.018201854 ETH®
54.19 USD

7 831423 - 0.018065838 ETH®
53.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9033982
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/282311
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831417
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831418
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831419
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831420
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831421
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831422
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831423

B
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=

Validator Id

831424

831425

831426

831427

831428

831436

831438

831439

Validator Id

711111

Amount

- 0.018077381
53.81 USD

- 0.018074945
53.81 USD

- 0.018190630
54.15 USD

- 0.018314235
94.52 USD

- 0.018392977
94.75 USD

- 0.018373070
54.70 USD

- 0.018541834
55.20 USD

- 0.018502267
55.08 USD

- 0.018388454
54.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.044790126
133.34 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831424
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831425
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831426
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831427
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831428
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831436
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831438
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831439
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/831440
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/711111

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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